
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       29-05-21  157 VIEUX            Amateurs:16 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  1  307128 BE 105741317 11.54371 1206.2289    1 
   2 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  2  302971 BE 100429918 11.55098 1187.3610    2 
   3 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  1       2 BE 100428918 11.55228 1186.3537    3 
   4 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 15  307035 BE 110343919 11.59358 1182.7386    4 
   5 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  2  310001 BE 106738818 12.02220 1181.5563    5 
   6 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  8       3 BE 110462019 11.57178 1177.5162    6 
   7 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 21       4 BE 110462619 11.57208 1177.2874    7 
   8 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 104011616 12.01001 1176.7281    8 
   9 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  4       5 BE 113032719 11.58088 1173.6390    9 
  10 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  5       6 BE 110460519 11.59178 1168.4338   10 
  11 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 14       2 BE 115792919 12.02488 1168.2626   11 
  12 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 22       3 BE 110347519 12.03048 1167.0785   12 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 10       7 BE 116365719 11.59398 1166.7839   13 
  14 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  1       2 BE 106533117 12.06180 1164.1044   14 
  15 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 18       4 BE 110346519 12.05118 1157.7634   15 
  16 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  3       3 BE 105630417 12.05191 1157.5830   16 
  17 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 20       8 BE 110462919 12.02088 1155.7309   17 
  18 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 11       5 BE 116306018 12.06578 1150.1018   18 
  19 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  9       9 BE 100427118 12.03288 1149.8823   19 
  20 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 23       6 BE 115790419 12.07058 1149.5276   20 
  21 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4       4 BE 105632417 12.09371 1139.1214   21 
  22 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 16       7 BE 110347319 12.10248 1135.4285   22 
  23 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 24       8 BE 115790119 12.10268 1135.2885   23 
  24 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  2  313142 BE 104130916 12.16409 1131.7772   24 
  25 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 19       9 BE 110341119 12.12148 1127.7824   25 
  26 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 12      10 BE 116486119 12.12158 1127.7134   26 
  27 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 13      10 BE 100428818 12.09128 1125.3937   27 
  28 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   1  1  314377 BE 116761518 12.19210 1125.3875   28 
  29 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31  8  307468 BE 104239819 12.14450 1119.0828   29 
  30 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  7      11 BE 100347518 12.14408 1117.7916   30 
  31 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    6  2  310820 BE 112541319 12.18320 1115.9167   31 
  32 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  4      12 BE 100348218 12.15588 1112.5263   32 
  33 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 12      11 BE 104145016 12.12338 1111.5618   33 
  34 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  9      13 BE 104070816 12.16318 1110.3135   34 
  35 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 13       2 BE 105783817 12.22149 1109.4556   35 
  36 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  6      14 BE 100346218 12.16468 1109.3106   36 
  37 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  2  307733 BE 100369518 12.18580 1103.1175   37 
  38 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 10      15 BE 100348618 12.19368 1098.0700   38 
  39 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  9  7  304385 BE 116212119 12.18270 1093.1406   39 
  40 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  1       3 BE 105784017 12.26529 1091.5372   40 
  41 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 11       2 BE 106717719 12.21520 1090.8278   41 
  42 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 16       3 BE 116457919 12.21580 1090.4410   42 
  43 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  5  306316 BE 101166418 12.21170 1088.9945   43 
  44 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS  8  1  319767 BE 109501216 12.33540 1088.0129   44 
  45 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 25      16 BE 115791319 12.22368 1086.4137   45 
  46 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  7  4       2 BE 110327119 12.22040 1085.9702   46 
  47 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 11  7  305740 BE 115798119 12.21380 1085.5959   47 
  48 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    6  3       2 BE 112540819 12.27000 1082.9965   48 
  49 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  5       4 BE 104137116 12.30069 1079.3720   49 
  50 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  3      17 BE 116305118 12.24378 1078.7162   50 
  51 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27 20      18 BE 115791519 12.25288 1075.5044   51 
  52 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 10       5 BE 105783417 12.31109 1075.4180   52 
  53 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 27  2      19 BE 100346118 12.25358 1075.0651   53 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       29-05-21  236 VX/YEARL.        Amateurs:18 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  1  307128 BE 105741317 11.54371 1206.2289    1 
   2 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  2  302971 BE 100429918 11.55098 1187.3610    2 
   3 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  1       2 BE 100428918 11.55228 1186.3537    3 
   4 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 15  307035 BE 110343919 11.59358 1182.7386    4 
   5 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  2  310001 BE 106738818 12.02220 1181.5563    5 
   6 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  8       3 BE 110462019 11.57178 1177.5162    6 
   7 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 21       4 BE 110462619 11.57208 1177.2874    7 
   8 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  2       2 BE 104011616 12.01001 1176.7281    8 
   9 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8  309619 BE 110061320 12.03330 1174.8017    9 
  10 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  4       5 BE 113032719 11.58088 1173.6390   10 
  11 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  5       6 BE 110460519 11.59178 1168.4338   11 
  12 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 14       2 BE 115792919 12.02488 1168.2626   12 
  13 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 22       3 BE 110347519 12.03048 1167.0785   13 
  14 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 10       7 BE 116365719 11.59398 1166.7839   14 
  15 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       2 BE 110064620 12.05310 1166.1001   15 
  16 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       3 BE 110061420 12.05320 1166.0269   16 
  17 BADOT-SPITAELS        GOUY-LE  6  1       2 BE 106533117 12.06180 1164.1044   17 
  18 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 18       4 BE 110346519 12.05118 1157.7634   18 
  19 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  3       3 BE 105630417 12.05191 1157.5830   19 
  20 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 20       8 BE 110462919 12.02088 1155.7309   20 
  21 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  2  314377 BE 112466220 12.12220 1154.2418   21 
  22 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110061920 12.08370 1152.6426   22 
  23 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 11       5 BE 116306018 12.06578 1150.1018   23 
  24 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22  9       9 BE 100427118 12.03288 1149.8823   24 
  25 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 23       6 BE 115790419 12.07058 1149.5276   25 
  26 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 110060520 12.09450 1147.7998   26 
  27 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       6 BE 110062720 12.10240 1145.0407   27 
  28 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  4  4       4 BE 105632417 12.09371 1139.1214   28 
  29 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 16       7 BE 110347319 12.10248 1135.4285   29 
  30 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 24       8 BE 115790119 12.10268 1135.2885   30 
  31 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13 11  306316 BE 110126820 12.10370 1131.9185   31 
  32 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  2  313142 BE 104130916 12.16409 1131.7772   32 
  33 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 25       9 BE 110031420 12.11588 1128.8882   33 
  34 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 19      10 BE 110341119 12.12148 1127.7824   34 
  35 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 12      11 BE 116486119 12.12158 1127.7134   35 
  36 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 13      10 BE 100428818 12.09128 1125.3937   36 
  37 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE  10  1       2 BE 116761518 12.19210 1125.3875   37 
  38 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31  8  307468 BE 104239819 12.14450 1119.0828   38 
  39 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  7      12 BE 100347518 12.14408 1117.7916   39 
  40 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  2  310820 BE 112541319 12.18320 1115.9167   40 
  41 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  4      13 BE 100348218 12.15588 1112.5263   41 
  42 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 22 12      11 BE 104145016 12.12338 1111.5618   42 
  43 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  9      14 BE 104070816 12.16318 1110.3135   43 
  44 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 13       2 BE 105783817 12.22149 1109.4556   44 
  45 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  6      15 BE 100346218 12.16468 1109.3106   45 
  46 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  7       2 BE 104997420 12.20590 1106.1866   46 
  47 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       7 BE 110060820 12.20090 1105.1901   47 
  48 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  4  2  307733 BE 100369518 12.18580 1103.1175   48 
  49 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       8 BE 110064720 12.21260 1100.1504   49 
  50 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 10      16 BE 100348618 12.19368 1098.0700   50 
  51 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13  9       2 BE 110128120 12.20120 1093.2049   51 
  52 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE 13 11  304385 BE 116212119 12.18270 1093.1406   52 
  53 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  1       3 BE 105784017 12.26529 1091.5372   53 
  54 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 11       2 BE 106717719 12.21520 1090.8278   54 
  55 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 31 16       3 BE 116457919 12.21580 1090.4410   55 
  56 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13  5       3 BE 101166418 12.21170 1088.9945   56 
  57 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 20  1  319767 BE 109501216 12.33540 1088.0129   57 
  58 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 29      17 BE 115791319 12.22368 1086.4137   58 
  59 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13  4       4 BE 110327119 12.22040 1085.9702   59 
  60 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 29  7  305740 BE 115798119 12.21380 1085.5959   60 
  61 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  3       3 BE 112540819 12.27000 1082.9965   61 
  62 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 29 21       2 BE 105053520 12.22380 1081.7549   62 
  63 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  5       4 BE 104137116 12.30069 1079.3720   63 
  64 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  3      18 BE 116305118 12.24378 1078.7162   64 
  65 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31 20      19 BE 115791519 12.25288 1075.5044   65 
  66 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 10       5 BE 105783417 12.31109 1075.4180   66 
  67 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 31  2      20 BE 100346118 12.25358 1075.0651   67 
  68 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL 13  1       5 BE 107291219 12.25300 1072.9107   68 
  69 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15 15       6 BE 105784317 12.31559 1072.6551   69 
  70 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  8       4 BE 104996620 12.29470 1072.5945   70 
  71 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 15  4       7 BE 104137916 12.32029 1072.2266   71 
  72 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet   13  4       5 00 100984418 12.29530 1072.2245   72 
  73 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 20  3       2 BE 113889817 12.38560 1069.6934   73 



  74 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  7  2  307525 BE 105020320 12.28222 1066.4251   74 
  75 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE 13  9       2 BE 110048120 12.25300 1066.1471   75 
  76 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  2  313044 BE 110081320 12.33430 1065.8026   76 
  77 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 20  2       3 BE 113870017 12.40280 1064.2345   77 
  78 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  4       2 BE 110085020 12.34090 1064.2325   78 
  79 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  7  1       2 BE 110445919 12.29052 1063.7813   79 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       29-05-21  79 YEARLING          Amateurs:11 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  8  309619 BE 110061320 12.03330 1174.8017    1 
   2 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  4       2 BE 110064620 12.05310 1166.1001    2 
   3 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  2       3 BE 110061420 12.05320 1166.0269    3 
   4 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   9  1  314377 BE 112466220 12.12220 1154.2418    4 
   5 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 10       4 BE 110061920 12.08370 1152.6426    5 
   6 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  1       5 BE 110060520 12.09450 1147.7998    6 
   7 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  7       6 BE 110062720 12.10240 1145.0407    7 
   8 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  6  4  306316 BE 110126820 12.10370 1131.9185    8 
   9 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL  4  1  307035 BE 110031420 12.11588 1128.8882    9 
  10 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    7  1  310820 BE 104997420 12.20590 1106.1866   10 
  11 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  3       7 BE 110060820 12.20090 1105.1901   11 
  12 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11  9       8 BE 110064720 12.21260 1100.1504   12 
  13 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  6  2       2 BE 110128120 12.20120 1093.2049   13 
  14 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 18 10  305740 BE 105053520 12.22380 1081.7549   14 
  15 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    7  2       2 BE 104996620 12.29470 1072.5945   15 
  16 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  3  1  307525 BE 105020320 12.28222 1066.4251   16 
  17 ROSAMILIA MICHEL      FORCHIE  4  4  304385 BE 110048120 12.25300 1066.1471   17 
  18 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  2  313044 BE 110081320 12.33430 1065.8026   18 
  19 DESTRAIN Freddy       Pont-à-  4  4       2 BE 110085020 12.34090 1064.2325   19 
  20 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 18 17       2 BE 110144120 12.30530 1051.0743   20 
  21 AMENDOLA Michel       Jumet    7  7       3 BE 114853920 12.36050 1049.7720   21 
  22 KANIA - ZENON         COURCEL 11 11       9 BE 110061820 12.35360 1047.4256   22 
  23 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 18 11       3 NL 169226520 12.33230 1042.1178   23 
  24 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 18  7       4 00 105053120 12.33380 1041.2306   24 
  25 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   9  4       2 BE 112460920 12.42330 1039.0911   25 
  26 WARGNIES DIDIER       CHAPELL  6  5       3 BE 110129720 12.35050 1038.0661   26 
  27 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  1  1  307733 BE 110078120 12.36470 1036.8945   27 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


